
Источники 
финансировани
я 
подпрограммы 
по годам 
реализации и 
главным 
распорядителя
м бюджетных 
средств, в том 
числе по годам: 

Наименован
ие 
подпрограм
мы  

Главный 
распоряди-
тель  
бюджетных  
средств  

Источник 
финансиро
вания  

Расходы (тыс. рублей)  

2017 год 2018 год 2019 год 2020 год 2021 год Итого 

Социальная 
поддержка 
граждан 
Одинцовског
о 
муниципаль-
ного района 
Московской 
области 

Администра
ция 
Одинцовско
го 
муниципаль
ного района 
Московской 
области 

Всего:  
в том 
числе:  

134 
179,150 

137 
995,997 

143140,
997 

148927,
997 

148927,
997 

713172,
138 

Средства 
бюджета 
Московско
й области  

118 
825,000 

121 
846,000 

126991,
000 

132778,
000 

132778,
000 

633218,
000 

Средства 
бюджета 
Одинцов-
ского 
муниципал
ьного 
района  

15 
354,150 

16 
149,997 

16 
149,997 

16 
149,997 

16 
149,997 

79 
954,138 

 


